
US $44.99

Not all accidents / issues are reported to
CARFAX

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list
of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No data reported to CARFAX.
No Data
Reported

No Data
Reported

No Data
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

 Service history records

 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

 Last reported odometer reading

VIN: 1F66F5DN3L0A14106
MOTORIZED HOME
7.3L V8 F OHV 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FFLRVLv0lK1kXF5EDvDEmDleYrOALYmn5uE3D0dQYohB-gynxbyEeqUZCf__zv0GO9V9OHx2Y4IVcYGOoDqmOAFMru5XAbYAeKi9TveHS-2DgeZDHJJahK8tv4f6v4C5qXxzYBcu7cwvDWbLLSHt5vTbaFxc4okqB0G3Anl1T8roxf0Kokvo-kbAEJwtjdkO_g55EZLtLLky0Wg7XDIv9wdtIxhXWsYrSdQVUIyQLbXhIZDn6BmX2-eSlucw2gq42aawuaCc4l5MobXfKUybf96Tv3zNqrOTcha8nMUlhjMzmz2VAue8BL-CRCRHxqsjM1wWa7k4r0u-9LSxd8WoAFUDkjuIDF7sNLqBEkianIE6UbSFp5TeVStgtQYfVJOyr4xa58jZO7Zq4.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FFLRVLv0lK1kXF5EDvDEmDleYrOALYmn5uE3D0dQYohB-gynxbyEeqUZCf__zv0GO9V9OHx2Y4IVcYGOoDqmOAFMru5XAbYAeKi9TveHS-2DgeZDHJJahK8tv4f6v4C5qXxzYBcu7cwvDWbLLSHt5vTbaFxc4okqB0G3Anl1T8roxf0Kokvo-kbAEJwtjdkO_g55EZLtLLky0Wg7XDIv9wdtIxhXWsYrSdQVUIyQLbXhIZDn6BmX2-eSlucw2gq42aawuaCc4l5MobXfKUybf96Tv3zNqrOTcha8nMUlhjMzmz2VAue8BL-CRCRHxqsjM1wWa7k4r0u-9LSxd8WoAFUDkjuIDF7sNLqBEkianIE6UbSFp5TeVStgtQYfVJOyr4xa58jZO7Zq4.cfx


Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
No Problem No Problem No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
No Problem No Problem No Problem

Purchased: 2021

09/18/2020 Ford Motor Company

Original Window Sticker

02/05/2021 11 Jordan Ford
Mishawaka, IN
574-259-1981
jordanfordauto.com/

199 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Pre-delivery inspection completed

03/24/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2021 2022 2026

Type of owner --- Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 year 3 yrs. 8 mo. 2 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Utah Florida Florida

Estimated miles driven per year --- --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 11 24,644 ---

https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FFUEGGvkctuWrgvArWhmshjvUPEChKINaChT9QEspGIwpWRzNA8TBHC-m62Xp8-1nFSzueQznmwWJsL4GQI_GZOf9a2srNzLpcw0RY_UbkOOfcRRFRlxWS-7CN8bTk6siT7-gpqSlAgkajQ5JmFm9fflD6OzUdP3TU2NIsrjmg9jt1koxWyhnisM7fv4j2DuVvVb991Ar2qhHRmhDyuCoNflRVyWfSeSDXHqVpPvCd5x6auzT5IGYWUEAzb_J7JN16q8eAAff1gO4eYHzV0Vnl8_1bsOmhKPOR7WgyQeQ_ZFa1BjwMkK2m8iIV5XLB3Ax7elA_piwSPIPjvnL3WKT_0mC4mHChWq52xHuD7mUd2wfU6ankyfojZJoTlVvwbB5UV8Wg6gHcNhdT0h2a2M.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FFUEGGvkctuWrgvArWhmshjvUPEChKINaChT9QEspGIwpWRzNA8TBHC-m62Xp8-1nFSzueQznmwWJsL4GQI_GZOf9a2srNzLpcw0RY_UbkOOfcRRFRlxWS-7CN8bTk6siT7-gpqSlAgkajQ5JmFm9fflD6OzUdP3TU2NIsrjmg9jt1koxWyhnisM7fv4j2DuVvVb991Ar2qhHRmhDyuCoNflRVyWfSeSDXHqVpPvCd5x6auzT5IGYWUEAzb_J7JN16q8eAAff1gO4eYHzV0Vnl8_1bsOmhKPOR7WgyQeQ_ZFa1BjwMkK2m8iIV5XLB3Ax7elA_piwSPIPjvnL3WKT_0mC4mHChWq52xHuD7mUd2wfU6ankyfojZJoTlVvwbB5UV8Wg6gHcNhdT0h2a2M.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2Fk0IJ_2cUcJBlT0RrYfzP97e97CskwL10J_nqDwRx-ZOtGAZ9m4m8b7jlNzzJDiRMhjerUMDwC9V6rZAuaZgBqHBnSyfifvwQksL8oaBNOtIQBd7PdZqfgfCBgd7ak9S9rCL0nE7w3C3MJaBvtx9kol0kFbpMdf0QwzVEk0Mv2znxwqAkKpDQ5e8KqVRsd_fYjTSgnr_PQUI60oePA8AcNp-F-6j6GcvBQGDv8gXKmAE-MGslbjARzcTjV9dLVqt436Wn07Mzy2ORQnBWMaKfXEs0GRm_0lSvh9RyQW8V1YrSbZv2tsN8GVVG_xM1Kb6DIBbIek0niCjCwAPUyFCNa3hbp2Y6XpSTXh9v1-Yof0IzcacOP74Vx2JsTNZLF3be-DMnA-PhkIDyP5Ffi3M.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2Fk0IJ_2cUcJBlT0RrYfzP97e97CskwL10J_nqDwRx-ZOtGAZ9m4m8b7jlNzzJDiRMhjerUMDwC9V6rZAuaZgBqHBnSyfifvwQksL8oaBNOtIQBd7PdZqfgfCBgd7ak9S9rCL0nE7w3C3MJaBvtx9kol0kFbpMdf0QwzVEk0Mv2znxwqAkKpDQ5e8KqVRsd_fYjTSgnr_PQUI60oePA8AcNp-F-6j6GcvBQGDv8gXKmAE-MGslbjARzcTjV9dLVqt436Wn07Mzy2ORQnBWMaKfXEs0GRm_0lSvh9RyQW8V1YrSbZv2tsN8GVVG_xM1Kb6DIBbIek0niCjCwAPUyFCNa3hbp2Y6XpSTXh9v1-Yof0IzcacOP74Vx2JsTNZLF3be-DMnA-PhkIDyP5Ffi3M.cfx


04/21/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bountiful, UT
Title #UT007211413

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Exempt from odometer reporting
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

Purchased: 2022
Personal Vehicle

04/12/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

06/28/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
North Port, FL
Title #0147221501

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as White

06/02/2023 20,810 Gator Ford
Seffner, FL
813-980-3673
gatorford.com

504 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
ABS system checked
Engine electrical system checked
Steering/suspension checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Transmission checked

12/11/2023 24,644 American RV
Technology Inc.
North Port, FL
888-603-7198
udoniceworkrving.net/

Thermostat replaced
Transmission checked

12/12/2023 Ford Motor Company

Program #22N15 GATEWAY MODULE
REPROGRAMMING FOR INSPECTION
AND MAINTENANCE IM TESTING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


07/08/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
North Port, FL
Title #0147221501

Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as White

06/25/2025 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bradenton, FL
Title #0147221501

Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Exempt from odometer reporting
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

Purchased: 2026
Personal Vehicle

01/02/2026 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

01/06/2026 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cape Coral, FL
Title #0147221501

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as White

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.

CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fhelp
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fhelp
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/4/26 3:37:33 PM (CST)
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